Brecksville- Facility Rental Fee Schedule

7’ Broadview Heights
City School District

Group A Fees Group B Fees Group C Fees
Building Space (Hourly) (Hourly) (Cost + Hourly)
M-F Wknd/Hol M-F Wknd/Hol M-F Wknd/Hol
High School
Cafeteria $0 Cost Cost Cost $55 $90
Classroom $0 Cost Cost Cost $20 $50
Kitchen $0 Cost Cost Cost $55 $90
Large Group Instruction $0 Cost Cost Cost $48 $90
Media Center $0 Cost Cost Cost $55 $90
Gymnasium $0 Cost Cost Cost $75 $175
Middle School
Cafeteria $0 Cost Cost Cost $55 $90
Classroom $0 Cost Cost Cost $20 $50
Kitchen $0 Cost Cost Cost $55 $90
Media Center $0 Cost Cost Cost $37 $70
Gymnasium $0 Cost Cost Cost $75 $125
Collaborative Space $0 Cost Cost Cost $20 $70
Art Room $0 Cost Cost Cost $37 $70
Media Center $0 Cost Cost Cost $37 $70
Cafeteria $0 Cost Cost Cost $55 $90
Kitchen $0 Cost Cost Cost $55 $90
Auditoriums - High School or Middle School (4 hour minimum)
Presentation Setup (fixed lighting, $0 Cost Cost Cost $100 $200
microphone, podium, curtain closed)
Production Setup (rigginglighting, sound) $0 Cost Cost Cost $200 $350
Rehearsals $0 Cost Cost Cost $75 $125
Band Room $0 Cost Cost Cost $20 $70
Choir Room $0 Cost Cost Cost $10 $10
Dressing Rooms $0 Cost Cost Cost $10 $10
Labor Cost (Hourly)**
M-F Saturday Sun/Hol
Custodial Staff (4 hour minimum) $40 $60 $80
Event Coordinator (Required for all auditorium rentals) $40 $60 $80
Event Staff (Required for all auditorium rentals) $10 $15 $20
Kitchen Staff (Required for all kitchen rentals) $30 $45 $60

** Labor costs/staffing needs are determined by the District. The building spaces rented, anticipated number of attendees,
event schedule, and other factors are reviewed to determine required staffing.

Notes
Group A: School sponsored/related activities, associations directly related to school groups, organized youth- oriented groups
within the Brecksville-Broadview Heights City School District, and City government groups. The above groups will not normally be
charged they are conducting an activity that will require extra expense to the District.
Group B: Community, church, and other non-profit groups within the Brecksvile-Broadview Heights City School District. A
minimum hourly fee will be charged to these groups.
Group C: Businesses, enterprises, and industries not included in B and all organizations and/or groups located outside the cities of
Brecksville or Broadview Heights will be assessed a fee (see fee schedule) for the use of the facilities




